

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000088413 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of Co	rporations			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	-	202	
From:			1	2022 HAR	- 4984.3
	Account Name	: SAUL, EWING, ARNSTEIN & LEHR, LLP		75	3 []
	Account Number	: 12006000021		1	42%
	Phone	: (561)833-9800	:	9	
	Fax Number	: (561)655-5551	÷.	AH	17
		s for this business entity to be used fo ngs. Enter only one email address please		11:04	
_	····				
Ema	il Address:	rpollard@brightsidepartnersllc.com			

2022 HAS -9 PH 1: 42

Foreign Limited Liability Company BRIGHTSIDE ADVISORY PARTNERS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

S. FRANKLIN

MAR 1 0 2022

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H2200008413.3))) APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	5176383 -	Page: 3 of 5	2022-03-08 17:06:37 EST	13058088630	From: Shelley Dunkelb
IN FLORIDA IN COMPLEXCE WITH SECTION 005002 FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOBURG IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREGON LIMITED LIMITTY COMPANY TO TRANSIC THE SECTION OF CONTROL STATE OF FLORIDA: 1. Brightside Advisory Partners, LLC 1. Brightside Advisory Partners, LLC 1. Control foreign Limited Limbidity Company; must include "Limited Limbidity Company," "LLC," or "ILC" (Name of Foreign Limited Limbidity Company; must include "Limited Limbidity Company," "LLC," or "ILC") the area wavelable, even alternate none: adopted to the purpose of transacting husines in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Limbidity Company," "LLC," or "ILC") the area wavelable, even alternate none: adopted to the purpose of transacting husines in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Limbidity Company," "LLC," or "ILC") the area wavelable, even alternate none: adopted hubits company of organized in Torida. The alternate name must include "Limited Limbidity Company," "LLC," or "ILC") the area wavelable, even alternate none: adopted hubits company of organized in Torida. The alternate name must include "Limited Limbidity Company," "LLC," or "ILC") the area wavelable, even alternate none: adopted habits company of organized in Torida. The alternate name must include "Limited Limbidity Company," "LLC," or "ILC") c Delaware 2. Delaware 3. 44-3653684 3. (111 number, displayed bille) 5. Solution address of Florida and alternation of the provide of the alternate particle in Torida. (provide of the alternate particle in The alternate of		:		(((H22000088413-3]))
IN FLORIDA IN COMPLEXCE WITH SECTION 005002 FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOBURG IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORDER'S LIMITED		♦			
COMPANY TO TRANSACT RESENSENT INTELESTATE OF FLORIDA: Drightside Addvisory Partners, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company:" LLC," or "LLC," or	APPLICATION B	Y FOREIGN LIMITI		AUTHORIZATION TO	O TRANSACT BUSINESS
(Same of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company." "LLC") (If name uses valuable, core alternate name adopted to the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The electrate name must include "Limited Liability Company." "LLC") 2. Defavore 3. \$4-3653684 2. Upon Registration 3. \$4-3653684 4. (Def for transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 2) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 1) (Net Part transacted business in Florida. If prior to registration 2) (Net Part transacted business of Part to 2) (Net Part transacted businesed part to 2) (Net Part transacted business of Part to				JBMITTED TO REGISTER J	A FORFIGN - LIMITED (LABILITY
It name unsvalable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Landoff Company," "LLC," or "LK".") Delaware 3. 2. 3. (Derivation under the fails of which totergin himsed labelity company. If organized) 3. 4. (Deriv First transacted business in Florida, if prior to reportation ?) 6. 6300 Blair Hill Lane 5. 6300 Blair Hill Lane 5. 6300 Blair Hill Lane 5. 6. Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: (Deriver Company) (Diff Address) (Deriver Company) (Diff Address) (Diff aregistered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	1. Brightside Advisor	ry Partners, LLC			
2. Delaware 2. Upon Registration 4. Upon Registration 4. Upon Registration 5. (Del first impracted based in Florida, if prior to registration 1) (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine penalty indulty) 5. (Sec sections (GS 9601 & 605 9605, ES to determine pena	(Name of Fo	reign Limited Lubility Con	ipany, must include "Limited Liability Compa	y, L.L.C., or HIL,)	
2. Delaware 2. Upun Registration 4. Upon Registration 4. Upon Registration 5. Solution under the law of which toreign hinted hability company is organized? 5. Solution and the law of physical difference registration 1 (See sections G9 5001 & 003 9005, ES to determine penalty liability) 5. Solution and general difference registration 5. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 7. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 7. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 7. Name and <u>street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 7. Name and <u>street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 7. Name and <u>street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 7. Name and <u>street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 7. Name and <u>street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 7. Name: <u>1201 Hays Street</u> 7. Taflahassee <u>1201 Hays Street</u> 7. Florida</u></u></u></u></u>	It as the second second second second	muta sense adjusted for the out	we af transaction business in Florida. The alternate of	some must include "I muted Liabil	lux floormans """ 1 ("" or "] ("")
4. (Def Prior transacted business in Horids, if prior to registration ? (See sections 605 6001.6.605 0005, E.S. to determine penalty liability.) 6300 Blair Hill Lane 6. 5. 6300 Blair Hill Lane 6. 6. Suite 302 6. Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Corporation Service Company 0flice Address: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Florida		there is a subject to the part			no conquery, const of first f
4. (Drife first transacted business in Florids, if prior to registration) 6300 Blair Hill Lane 6. 5. 6300 Blair Hill Lane 6. 6300 Blair Hill Lane 5. 6. Suite 302 0. Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Corporation Service Company 0flice Address: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Tallahassee	2. Durisdiction under the la	is of which toreign limited liabe	Jits company is organized;	(TEI muniber, i	if applicable }
6300 Blair Hill Lane 6. 6300 Blair Hill Lane 6. Suite 302 Suite 302 Suite 302 Suite 302 Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Image: Corporation Service Company Image: Corporation Service Company 0flice Address: 1201 Hays Street Image: Florida 32301			Theorem in Davids of prior to registration 3		_
State Address of Principal Office) 0. (Mailing Address) Suite 302 Suite 302 Suite 302 Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 Figure 302 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) The street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Corporation Service Company Office Address: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Street		(See sections 605 6			26
Suite 302 Suite 302 Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Corporation Service Company Office Address: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Florida	5.		6		
Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) P: P 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) P: P Name: Corporation Service Company Office Address: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee	(Street Address of Principal Ø	(lice)	IM	iailmy: Address)	AR
Baltimore, MD 21209 Baltimore, MD 21209 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Office Address: Tallahassee Tallahassee Florida	Suite 302		Suite 3	02	ميد. ا <u>ف جر</u>
Name: Office Address: Tallahassee Tallaha	Baltimore, MD 21	209	Baltim	ore, MD 21209	E U
Name:	7. Name and street a	<u>ddress</u> of Florida regis	tered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptal	blc)	- 0 4
Name:			<u> </u>		
Office Address:	Name:	Corporation Set	rvice Company		
Florida	Office Addr	1201 Hays Stree ess:	21 		
		Tallahassee		, Florida	

Registered agent's acceptance:

To:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Tyler Ciminillo (Registered agent's signature)

(((H22000088413.3)))

(((H22000088413.3)))

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:			
⊡Manager	Pace Kessenich	<u> </u>	Name:			
Member	6300 Blair Hill Lane	• Member	Address:			
□Authorized	Suite 302	□ Authorized	Suite 302			
Person	Baltimore, MD 21209		Baltimore, MD 21209			
]Other	Other	Cother	Other			
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:			
⊡Member	Address:	T Member	Address:			
□Authorized		\Box Authorized				
Person		Person				
□Other	Other	□Other	Other			
Manager	Name:	□ Manager	Name: AP. 44			
⊡Member	Address:	Member	Address:			
Authorized		☐ Authorized				
Person		Person				
[]Other	①Other	Other	Other			

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Ryan Pollard Signature of an authorized person

Ryan D Pollard

Page: 5 of 5

(((H22000088413 3)))



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BRIGHTSIDE ADVISORY PARTNERS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.





it, Recentary of State

Authentication: 202848992 Date: 03-08-22

7542953 8300

SR# 20220912418 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml